Team Winner Sheet
3/12/2016

Meet: Girl Power Invitational 2016

Level: 7 Level2: Age: Squad:

www.Score-Master.com

Session: 2A  SubTeam:

Place Team
1 Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy
Madison Gymnastics World
Flip n Twist Gymnastics
Olympic Academy of Gymnastics
Gymnastics Central
Mid Ohio Gymnastics
Ohio Gymnastics Institute
The Gymnastics Center
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Total
113.575
113.275
112.500
110.425
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